School Management Committee

S.No Name

1 HARI BABU

2 CHANDRA SEKHAR BISHT
3 DR.SARIKA DAMODARAN
4 SWARMITHA VERMA

5 SHIVANI KAPOOR

6 AMIT AGARWAL

7 SREYASHI CHAKRABORTY
8 AKASH MAHARANA

9 PIYALI NAG

10 DR.DEBDAS SHAH

11 TILAK RAJ SHARMA

12 RAJIB BANERJEE

13 ANIL YADAV

Father’s Name Designation
VENKATARAMAIAH MANAGER

JANARDAN BISHT PRINCIPAL

M DAMODARAN PRINCIPAL

MAYA RAM VERMA TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE
M. KAPOOR PARENT REPRESENTATIVE
D. AGARWAL PARENT REPRESENTATIVE
ARINDAM CHAKRABORTY TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE
SAUJAN MAHARANA Non teachingstaff representative
C NAG PSYCHOLOGIST

LATE NITAI CHANDRA SHAH DOCTOR

RAMOTAR SHARMA PRINCIPAL

LATE BIMAL BANERJEE PARENT REPRESENTATIVE
BC YADAV PRINCIPAL

Designation in SMC Address

CHAIRMAN SMC
CBSE MEMBER
CBSE MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER SECRETARY
MEMBER

CBSE MEMBER

SANKALPA APT, NEWTOWN, KOLKATA

KV ARMY , BARRACKPORE

NEW TOWN SCHOOL

AIR FORCE SCHOOL BARRACKPORE

Barasat MOHISPOTA, KOLKATA 113

PANTU PARA LANE , SUBHASH PALLY, NIMTA , KOLKATA 49
DC-03, NABADIGANTA HOUSING, FLAT-8C, NEWTOWN, KOL-156.

22B, GOPAL CHATTERJEE ROAD, P.O. & P.S. :- COSSIPORE, KOL-002.

NOTHUN PALLY, MADHYAMGRAM,KOL-700129
RAJA ROAD,SUKCHAR,KOL-115

708/E ICHAPUR, MAYAPALLY, 24 PGS(N)
BARASAT, NILGANJ BAZAR

KV DUMDUM

Phone Number Office Phone Number Res. Term

9912343350
9432648329
9176025077
9051917565
9007396679
7980064445
7980135018
8961198390
7501378727
9831037217
8777867589
9903859064
8527847080

9912343350
9432648329
9176025077
9051917565
9748111461
9804078632
7980135018
7003520982
7501378727
9831037217
8777867589
9875669115
9830302215

3YEARS
3YEARS
3YEARS
3YEARS
3YEARS
3YEARS
3YEARS
3YEARS
3YEARS
3YEARS
3YEARS
3YEARS
3YEARS
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