<u>S.No</u>	Name	Father's Name	Designation	Designation in SMC	Address	Phone Number Office	Phone Number Res.	Term
	HARI BABU	VENKATARAMAIAH	MANAGER	CHAIRMAN SMC	SANKALPA APT, NEWTOWN, KOLKATA	9912343350	9912343350	<b>3YEARS</b>
2	CHANDRA SEKHAR BISHT	JANARDAN BISHT	PRINCIPAL	CBSE MEMBER	K.V ARMY , BARRACKPORE	9432648329	9432648329	<b>3YEARS</b>
3	DR.SARIKA DAMODARAN	M DAMODARAN	PRINCIPAL	CBSE MEMBER	NEW TOWN SCHOOL	9176025077	9176025077	<b>3YEARS</b>
ŀ	SWARMITHA VERMA	MAYA RAM VERMA	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	MEMBER	AIR FORCE SCHOOL BARRACKPORE	9051917565	9051917565	<b>3YEARS</b>
;	SHIVANI KAPOOR	M. KAPOOR	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	MEMBER	Barasat MOHISPOTA, KOLKATA 113	9007396679	9748111461	<b>3YEARS</b>
5	AMIT AGARWAL	D. AGARWAL	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	MEMBER	PANTU PARA LANE , SUBHASH PALLY, NIMTA , KOLKATA 49	7980064445	9804078632	<b>3YEARS</b>
,	SREYASHI CHAKRABORTY	ARINDAM CHAKRABORTY	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	MEMBER	DC-03, NABADIGANTA HOUSING, FLAT-8C, NEWTOWN, KOL-156.	7980135018	7980135018	<b>3YEARS</b>
3	AKASH MAHARANA	SAUJAN MAHARANA	Non teachingstaff representative	MEMBER	22B, GOPAL CHATTERJEE ROAD, P.O. & P.S. :- COSSIPORE, KOL-002.	8961198390	7003520982	<b>3YEARS</b>
)	PIYALI NAG	C NAG	PSYCHOLOGIST	MEMBER	NOTHUN PALLY, MADHYAMGRAM, KOL-700129	7501378727	7501378727	<b>3YEARS</b>
LO	DR.DEBDAS SHAH	LATE NITAI CHANDRA SHAH	DOCTOR	MEMBER	RAJA ROAD,SUKCHAR,KOL-115	9831037217	9831037217	<b>3YEARS</b>
1	TILAK RAJ SHARMA	RAMOTAR SHARMA	PRINCIPAL	MEMBER SECRETARY	708/E ICHAPUR, MAYAPALLY, 24 PGS(N)	8777867589	8777867589	<b>3YEARS</b>
2	RAJIB BANERJEE	LATE BIMAL BANERJEE	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	MEMBER	BARASAT, NILGANJ BAZAR	9903859064	9875669115	<b>3YEARS</b>
13	ANIL YADAV	BC YADAV	PRINCIPAL	CBSE MEMBER	KV DUMDUM	8527847080	9830302215	<b>3YEARS</b>